
Bloodhounds Skittles Team – Averages for season 2015/2016 

 
Name Games Tot 

Pins 

Best 

score 

One 

roll 

Nines 

+ 

Sun 

shines 

Average 
 

BOLT

ERS 

         

P Chadwick 31 755 29 9 1 2 24.35 4 

R Harp 1 24 24 5 - - 24.00 - 

C Evans 22 519 28 9 3 1 23.59 5 

J Davies 27 618 29 10 1 - 22.89 3 

H Dyer 34 776 29 9 1 2 22.82 4 

R Gentle 31 699 30 9 2 - 22.55 1 

T Chadwick 31 683 31 8 - 1 22.03 5 

C Gentle 32 705 30 9 1 - 22.03 5 

J Stewart 31 673 28 9 4 2 21.71 - 

M Kelly 19 406 31 8 - 3 21.37 5 

J Evans 34 720 28 7 - 2 21.18 5 

A Clarke 1 21 21 6 - - 21.00 - 

D Murphy 32 668 28 8 - 3 20.88 6 

V Gentle 31 646 31 8 - 2 20.84 3 

A Dorman 22 453 28 8 - - 20.59 6 

R Kelly 17 344 26 7 - 1 20.24 - 

M Stewart 10 198 25 7 - 1 19.80 - 

M Dyer 5 93 27 7 - 1 18.60 - 

A Nother 9 162 18 4 - - 18.00 - 

         

Last Game : -         
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61 
 

51 
 

48 
 

47 
 

61 
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Plough Cubs 
 

60 
 

55 
 

63 
 

57 
 

61 
 

296 

 +1 -3 -18 -28 -28 

 

Bolters 52  Total 1683 

 

Best roll of season    64 v Likely Lads   home 04/12/15 

Worst roll of season   34 v Dublin Allstars  home 18/09/15 

 

Best score of season 288 v Maltsters Wanderers away 08/01/16 

Worst score of season 227 v Heath Hornets  away 28/10/15 

 

Won    7   3 home   4 away 

Lost  27 14 home 13 away 

Drawn    -   - home   - away 

Cup  played 1 lost      Position at 22/04/2016 


